Microbiology
Electronics
Optics
Semiconductor
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry
Clinical
Powerplants

Catalogue Number: 10510
P1/50.
Catalogue Number: 10540
P1/50
Theanalogconductivitymeter forwall-
mounting with connectors for c = 0.2
electrodes.Thedevice includesanvari-
able alarm setting and is equipped with
a voltage-free switching contact. It can
be used in combination with all SG
mixed-beddeionizers.Metering range:
0.1 to 50 µS/cm (230 V/50 Hz).
Capacity per regeneration for tap water
°d GSG 5 10 15 20 25 30 capacity
µS/cm 150 300 450 600 750 900 in Val. *
Type SG-700 1400 l 700 l 465 l 350 l 280 l 230 l 2.5
Type SG-2000 4000 l 2000 l 1330 l 1000 l 800 l 660 l 7.00
Type SG-2800 5600 l 2800 l 1850 l 1400 l 1120 l 930 l 10.00
Type SG-4500 9000 l 4500 l 3000 l 2250 l 1800 l 1500 l 16.00
Type SG-6200 12400 l 6200 l 4150 l 3100 l 2480 l 2070 l 22.00
Type SG-7000 14000 l 7000 l 4650 l 3500 l 2800 l 2330 l 25.00
Type SG-11000 22000 11000 l 7350 l 5500 l 4400 l 3670 l 40.00
Type SG-15000 30000 l 15000 l 10000 l 7500 l 6000 l 5000 l 54.00
* per regeneration
LFW 200
This wall-mounted digital conductivi-
ty meter has impressively clear func-